
PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP
1 MATTHEW O'NEIL 15:45 OVERALL MALE

2 ALEX WILSON 16:56 OVERALL MALE

3 CHAD BOSEL 18:18 OVERALL MALE

4 JOSH MARCHASE 18:26 M 20-29

5 STEVE BARR 19:35 M 50-59

6 BOB FLOOR 20:24 M 40-49

7 MIKE CHAVARRIA 20:33 M 40-49

8 MARK DAVIS 20:42 M 40-49

9 DON LANDIN 20:43 M 60-69

10 BENJAMIN KELLEY 21:18 M 20-29

11 CHRIS GUNDLAN 21:20 M 50-59

12 EMILY MARTIN 21:32 OVERALL FEMALE

13 KRISTI WILLIAMS 21:50 OVERALL FEMALE

14 PATRICK WILLIAMS 22:09 M 50-59

15 ANDREW OSWALD 22:45 M 30-39

16 XAVIER PEARSON 23:05 M 20-29

17 GREG FUNK 23:10 M 20-29

18 MICHAEL WILLIAMS 23:23 M 30-39

19 DAVE MITCHELL 23:32 M 60-69

20 HEATH MORGAN 23:47 M 40-49

21 JOHN HANCOCK 24:24 M 40-49

22 JOSEPH KELLEY 24:35 M 50-59

23 DANA LUCAS 24:38 OVERALL FEMALE

24 MALLORY GUNN 24:57 F 20-29

25 GLENN GAILEY 25:01 M 70-UP

26 KEITH PHILLIPS 25:03 M 50-59

27 STEPHANIE DONLEY 25:19 F 20-29

28 ADAM SHONK 25:21 M 20-29

29 ALLISON OSWALD 25:27 F 30-39

30 GENE MAHER 25:37 M 40-49

31 GUNNAR MAHER 25:37 M 20-29

32 OLGA BELL 25:44 F 30-39

33 JANNIE JORDAN 25:53 F 50-59

34 IKE EISENBROWN 26:01 M 50-59

35 DAVE ZRONOK 26:11 M 50-59

36 PHILIP HENNINGE 26:19 M 50-59

37 SHERYL MASON 26:26 F 50-59

RUN-A-MUC 5K

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 6TH, 2018

8:00AM GUN START (ALLIANCE, OHIO)

70 DEGREES, RAIN

OVERALL RESULTS



38 MATTHEW KECK 26:45 M 20-29

39 HAYLEY MAHER 26:50 F 15-19

40 JENNIFER STEVENS 26:50 F 50-59

41 KAREN LANDIN 27:04 F 60-69

42 LORI TOOT 27:08 F 50-59

43 PERRY BOWLEN 27:16 M 60-69

44 CHRISTIAN MZYK 27:30 M 14-UNDER

45 RON FECIYCH 27:34 M 60-69

46 FRANK TARANTINE 27:55 M 60-69

47 CINDY ZRONEK 28:13 F 50-59

48 CARLA STURM 28:31 F 50-59

49 SARAH FLANAGAN 28:37 F 30-39

50 AARON MZYK 28:51 M 15-19

51 GARY PRITT 28:58 M 50-59

52 BRITTANY DOSTAL 29:03 F 30-39

53 TAEGEN MAYLE 29:40 F 14-UNDER

54 KENNY MAYLE 29:40 M 30-39

55 JOHN URSU 29:56 M 60-69

56 JOE JORDAN 30:56 M 60-69

57 JACQUELINE VEGA 31:40 F 20-29

58 MEGAN WATERFIELD 31:40 F 20-29

59 AMY HARKER 32:01 F 50-59

60 BROOKS MZYK 32:14 M 14-UNDER

61 GRETCHEN MZYK 32:23 F 40-49

62 TONY MZYK 32:23 M 40-49

63 DENNIS KLAUSTERMEYER 32:38 M 40-49

64 ABIGAIL EISENBROWN 32:57 F 20-29

65 ROCIO CHAVARRIA 33:34 F 40-49

66 KATIE RAMSEY 33:51 F 20-29

67 ERIN ROSKOS 34:06 F 30-39

68 WENDY RAMSEY 34:53 M 50-59

69 NATALIE DECKERA 35:06 F 30-39

70 JAYCIE DOSTAL 35:51 F 15-19

71 JANNA SWALLIE 35:58 F 20-29

72 KAMARIN SALAS 36:18 F 20-29

73 JENNIFER PRITT 36:58 F 30-39

74 PATRICK BARGA 37:20 M 70-UP

75 DIANA WOODS 37:31 F 60-69

76 BURT BELL 41:01 M 30-39

77 FLINT BENTON 42:07 M 60-69

78 MCKINLEY 42:20 M 14-UNDER

79 EMET S. 42:39 M 14-UNDER

80 GABBY SHEEN 42:42 F 30-39

81 TRAVIS BARCEY 47:51 M 20-29

82 CHASE WADE 48:43 M 14-UNDER



PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

12 EMILY MARTIN 21:32 OVERALL FEMALE

13 KRISTI WILLIAMS 21:50 OVERALL FEMALE

23 DANA LUCAS 24:38 OVERALL FEMALE

53 TAEGEN MAYLE 29:40 F 14-UNDER

39 HAYLEY MAHER 26:50 F 15-19

70 JAYCIE DOSTAL 35:51 F 15-19

24 MALLORY GUNN 24:57 F 20-29

27 STEPHANIE DONLEY 25:19 F 20-29

57 JACQUELINE VEGA 31:40 F 20-29

58 MEGAN WATERFIELD 31:40 F 20-29

64 ABIGAIL EISENBROWN 32:57 F 20-29

66 KATIE RAMSEY 33:51 F 20-29

71 JANNA SWALLIE 35:58 F 20-29

72 KAMARIN SALAS 36:18 F 20-29

29 ALLISON OSWALD 25:27 F 30-39

32 OLGA BELL 25:44 F 30-39

49 SARAH FLANAGAN 28:37 F 30-39

52 BRITTANY DOSTAL 29:03 F 30-39

67 ERIN ROSKOS 34:06 F 30-39

69 NATALIE DECKERA 35:06 F 30-39

73 JENNIFER PRITT 36:58 F 30-39

80 GABBY SHEEN 42:42 F 30-39

61 GRETCHEN MZYK 32:23 F 40-49

65 ROCIO CHAVARRIA 33:34 F 40-49

33 JANNIE JORDAN 25:53 F 50-59

37 SHERYL MASON 26:26 F 50-59

40 JENNIFER STEVENS 26:50 F 50-59

42 LORI TOOT 27:08 F 50-59

47 CINDY ZRONEK 28:13 F 50-59

48 CARLA STURM 28:31 F 50-59

59 AMY HARKER 32:01 F 50-59

41 KAREN LANDIN 27:04 F 60-69

75 DIANA WOODS 37:31 F 60-69

FEMALE AGE GROUP WINNERS



PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

1 MATTHEW O'NEIL 15:45 OVERALL MALE

2 ALEX WILSON 16:56 OVERALL MALE

3 CHAD BOSEL 18:18 OVERALL MALE

44 CHRISTIAN MZYK 27:30 M 14-UNDER

60 BROOKS MZYK 32:14 M 14-UNDER

78 MCKINLEY 42:20 M 14-UNDER

79 EMET S. 42:39 M 14-UNDER

82 CHASE WADE 48:43 M 14-UNDER

50 AARON MZYK 28:51 M 15-19

4 JOSH MARCHASE 18:26 M 20-29

10 BENJAMIN KELLEY 21:18 M 20-29

16 XAVIER PEARSON 23:05 M 20-29

17 GREG FUNK 23:10 M 20-29

28 ADAM SHONK 25:21 M 20-29

31 GUNNAR MAHER 25:37 M 20-29

38 MATTHEW KECK 26:45 M 20-29

81 TRAVIS BARCEY 47:51 M 20-29

15 ANDREW OSWALD 22:45 M 30-39

18 MICHAEL WILLIAMS 23:23 M 30-39

54 KENNY MAYLE 29:40 M 30-39

76 BURT BELL 41:01 M 30-39

6 BOB FLOOR 20:24 M 40-49

7 MIKE CHAVARRIA 20:33 M 40-49

8 MARK DAVIS 20:42 M 40-49

20 HEATH MORGAN 23:47 M 40-49

21 JOHN HANCOCK 24:24 M 40-49

30 GENE MAHER 25:37 M 40-49

62 TONY MZYK 32:23 M 40-49

63 DENNIS KLAUSTERMEYER 32:38 M 40-49

5 STEVE BARR 19:35 M 50-59

11 CHRIS GUNDLAN 21:20 M 50-59

14 PATRICK WILLIAMS 22:09 M 50-59

22 JOSEPH KELLEY 24:35 M 50-59

26 KEITH PHILLIPS 25:03 M 50-59

34 IKE EISENBROWN 26:01 M 50-59

35 DAVE ZRONOK 26:11 M 50-59

MALE AGE GROUP WINNERS



36 PHILIP HENNINGE 26:19 M 50-59

51 GARY PRITT 28:58 M 50-59

68 WENDY RAMSEY 34:53 M 50-59

9 DON LANDIN 20:43 M 60-69

19 DAVE MITCHELL 23:32 M 60-69

43 PERRY BOWLEN 27:16 M 60-69

45 RON FECIYCH 27:34 M 60-69

46 FRANK TARANTINE 27:55 M 60-69

55 JOHN URSU 29:56 M 60-69

56 JOE JORDAN 30:56 M 60-69

77 FLINT BENTON 42:07 M 60-69

25 GLENN GAILEY 25:01 M 70-UP

74 PATRICK BARGA 37:20 M 70-UP


